bulletin# 	 version:
bulletin#  4113	 version: 106
Features
■	 Available in LED or halogen
versions.
■	 Highly polished flange
included.

Tel.: (800) 264-3578 • Fax: (800) 682-8022
Web: www.fedsig.com ©2006 Federal Signal Corporation.
How to Order
FireRay and ModLED are trademarks of Federal Signal Corporation.
Specify A Model
Mounting hardware included.
GH1F	 (1) flush mount halogen lamp with flange, small
GH3F	 (1) flush mount halogen lamp with flange, large
GL1F	 (1) flush mount LED with flange, small
Specify Color
GH1F/GH3F	 Red, blue, amber, or clear
GL1F	 Red, blue, or amber
Specify Accessories and Optional Equipment
GWM1	 Optional back plate for small models
FA3-SC	 Alternating flasher, 90 FPM, flashes up to six
	 GH1F or four GH3F lamps
GL1F GH1F GH3F
Specification
Light Source 60 LEDs 35W halogen bulb 55W halogen bulb
Current Draw @ 12.8 VDC Red - 0.90 amps
Blue - 1.10 amps
Amber - 0.90 amps
2.5 amps 4.8 amps
Input Voltage 12.8 VDC 12.8 VDC 12.8 VDC
Physical Specifications
Height 3.6 in (9.3 cm) 3.6 in (9.3 cm) 1.4 in (10.4 cm)
Width 4.9 in (12.4 cm) 4.9 in (12.4 cm) 7.0 in (17.8 cm)
Depth 1.8 in (4.6 cm) 3.0 in (7.68 cm) 3.4 in (8.7 cm)
Ship Weight
1.0 lb (0.05 kg) 1.0 lb (0.05 kg) 1.0 lb (0.05 kg)
Both LED and halogen versions rest flush
with the vehicle surface.